YO | o U ialidl Hﬁb

Allgood Construction Ca., inc.
2647 JoAnn St.
Stafford, TX 77477

Estimate and Certification for Payment

PROJECT  West Bellfort Road from SH39 to Harlem Road FB County Bid 13-079 Mobility Bond Project #741

OWNER Fort Bend County
Address: 1124 Blume Rd.
Rosenberg, Texas 77471
Initial Contract Time 365 days
ATTN: Louis E. Hood, P. E. Current Approved Extensions * 160 days
Previous Approved Extensions + days
Estimate No: 5 Total Contract Time 515 _days
P.O. No: 106449 Spent Days 280 days
Start Date: 09-20-2013 Days Remaining 235 days
Current Contract Completion Date: _ 02-15-2015
Estimate Cut Off Date: 06-27-2014 Rain Days to Date days
Date of Estimate: 06-27-2014
A. Contract Amount to Date:
1. Contract Price: $4,540,218.45
2. Approved Change Order: 2 $ 17,140.00
3. Approved Change Order: $
Total Changes to Date: + $ 17,140.00
Total Contract Amount: $4,557,358.45
B. Earnings to Date:
1. Previous Work Completed: 33% Previous Earnings: $1,492,272.37
2. Work Completed this Period: 7% Earnings This Period: $§ 343,891.53

3. Materials on Site:

.
Total Earnings: $1,836,163.90
C. Reductions:

1. Retainage: 10% of $1,836,163.90 $ 183,616.39
Total Payments Due: $1,652,547.51
Less Previous Payments:  $1,343,045.13

Total Amount Due Contractor This Estimate: $ 309,502.38

The undersigned-Contractor certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information, and belief that the Work has been completed in
accordance with the Pia“y and Sp';/cif?b‘t?ns and the current payment shown on this Application for Payment is now due.
J« ] (‘“ i )

Date: 06-27-2014

Prepared By:

Contrdctor: Roy Rodriguez
The foregoing estimate of work completed is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Approved bym_ Date: éém
(County) P

roject Representative:

Z, L
Approved by: JM ] Date: ZFI)y

(County) Eﬁﬂ:’neer:

Approved by: Date:
(Project) Engineer:




PAY ESTIMATE: #5
PROJECT: WEST BELLFORT ROAD

JOB # 1401
CONTRACTOR'S AFFIDAVIT AND RELEASE

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND

For and in consideration of the sum of $309,502.38 , representing payment under the above referenced
contract for all labor, materials and/or services furnished by the undersigned for the West Bellfort Road from SH99
to Harlem Road in Fort Bend County, Texas, and represented by payment request dated 06/27/2014 covering all
such work from 06/01/14 to 06/27/14 less retention upto that date, undersigned hereby certifies that all labor and
materials prior to the above date by undersigned in connection with the above named project have been paid in full.
The undersigned agrees to indemnify and save harmless Fort Bend County against all loss, damage or expense of
any character whatsoever that may arise by reason of claims for labor or unpaid materials used in connection with
said improvements, prior to the above date. The undersigned further hereby releases and waives any and all liens
or lien-rights against all real property owned by Fort Bend County in Fort Bend County, Texas, arising out of
work performed or materials furnished for or in connection with construction of said project.

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT: $4,540,218.45
CHANGE ORDERS - Add $17,140.00
Deduct $0.00
TOTAL ADJUSTED CONTRACT: $4,557,358.45
Value of Completed Work $1,836,163.90
Less Retention 10% $183,616.39
Net value of Completed Work $1,652,547.51
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS INVOICES: $1,343,045.13
AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE: $309,502.38
TOTAL INVOICED TO DATE: $1,652,547.51
CONTRACT BALANCE: $2,904,810.94
Amount Retainage This Invoice
Amount Retainage Previous $149,227.24
Total Retainage to Date o $183,616.39
: )
ALLG O[‘) STRUCTION COMPANY, INCORPORATED
By:_ -
Roy Rodriguézglt)e President
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF FORT BEND
This Instrument was acknowledged before me on N -"‘*'f\'\ , 2014, by Roy Rodriguez, Vice
President of Allgood Construction Company, Incorporated, a Texas Corporatlon on behalf of said corporation.
Sworn to and subscribed before me, a notary public on this the 21" day of w2014
M\ n
)‘ ?i;{~4} i!: 1\‘_\} i
Notary Public for the Statb of Texas
S JOANNE RODRIGUEZ My Commission Expires:_ U1 ‘.': IS LoNs

2 Notary Public, State of Texas

\\\“l :,'"f-'.r,-

”%f*ﬂ" ,qﬁ S Commission Expires 09-15-2015
KA




S SAViilLed AV UVUa Lauad | idg LsdMW

7102/92/9

82'598'v6Z$ 8762 1¥Z$ JOVNIVYHA TvLOL ans]
%00L  00'0v8'€el$ 00°00S 00002 00'¥0€'08$ 89292 $ 00°00¢ 00'00S 41 SH1d3a TV ‘eeprL-0 804 £ X .9 8L
%00L  0v'Z0L'v9S 00°082 0'20L'¥9$ 80°1€2 $ 00082 00082 41 SH1d3a TV ‘eevL-0 80N .EX .S LI
%8S 95'818'08$ 00'2Zey 95'818'08% 80°/81 $ o00zey 00°0vL Eh| SH1d3a 1V ‘€evL-0 @8O8 EX.F 9L
%0 00°0$ » 00°0$ 000S0'L  § 002 v3 (L3INI "LSIX3 d¥D) SLIINI LSNraY S
%S2 00°€6£'SLS 00"t 00'€6€'SLS$ gzerg'e $ 00y 0091} V3 H1ld30 QYVANVYLS ‘13N WL-0. 3dAL Pl
%0 00°0% 2 00'0% szovs'z § 00'8lL v3 13NI1.8-8. 3dAL ALS €l
%0 00°0$ - 00'0$ G868 $ 00°02L'L 41 L3MSVO ¥388NY 111 10 92-0 dOY .98 Z)
%0 00'0% " 00°0$ 6 LL $ 00°009 41 13MSVYD ¥388NY 111 10 92-0 dOY .0E L)
%0 00°0$ " 00°0$ Se'LS $ 00'966'L 47 13XSYO ¥38aNy 111 10 92-0 d0Y .vZ 0L
%61 ZeLLLS 00°2L0'} ZELLLS Lo $ 002L0't 00002's 41 H1d3Q.01-G 'WILSAS ALIIVS HONIHL 6
%0 00°0$ = 00'0$ 00°0S0'L § 09°LL AD STIVMAV3H - 3134ONOD WHNLONYELS 8

[ JOVNIVYA 9]

0S'€6L'v0Z$ GZ'/86°001% d3¥d 31IS TV.LOL ang]

SNOIS AVYMAYOY
%08 00'0S0°L$ 050 00'050°'L$ 0000L'Z $§ 050 00'} S7 'S3X08 VN ‘SNOIS D144vHL ILYO0TIN/FNONIY 2
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 00°62S $ 00t v3 "L'3'S - S3IUNLONYLS 10 IAOWIY 9
%0 000 - 00°0$ 00°0€9 $ ooel V3 SH13dd 7TV 'SL3TNI - STUNLONYLS ATO 3AONIY &
%01 00'SGL°L$ 00°0LL 00'65L'L8 0S'0} $ 000LL 00001} 47 3did V13N YO "ONOD "LSIX3 3SO4SIA/AAONIY  +
%0 00°0$ % 00°0$ 85"} $ 00°0L2'6L AS SHLd3Aa 71V '38vE® 30V4HNS LIVHLSY TN ¢
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ GZ's $ 008020}  AD NOILYAVOX3 AVMAYOY 2

(84ND ANV SMTYMIAIS ‘LNIWIAY
%81 05°806'Z$ 00'¥SS 00°..2 STYSY'LS GZ's $ 0022 00°00L'e AS  NOILOISHILNI ‘AVMIAIYA) ILIHONOD IAONIN VL
%06 00080'661$ 00°Sy 00'¢Z 00'8Z¢'L6$ oovzr'y $§ 0022 00°0S V1S ONISENYO R ONIHYITID |

NOLLYYVd3dd 31IS ¥

g NOILO3S
TdW0D 31va oL A1VvA 0L [ OW A3Yd OW SIHL 3014d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  |[LlINN NOLLdI¥OS3a ON

% LWV TV.LOL ALD V1OL ALD LAV IVIOL | 19V¥INOD ALD __INOD

S# 3LVYINILSI AVd QVOY LH¥O47739 LSIM - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD aooo1v




= SLViNlLeg AV UVUa Lauad 1 idg L5dM

7102/92/9

(ais)
%0 00°0$ v 00°0% €60 $ 00'002 47 (M) () OILSYIOWHIHL | IdAL MM "LWAd 1439 9¢
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ TAI R $ 00'91L v3 (J3.INNOW ONNOYD) SNOIS WNNIWATY  SE
[ ONIdIRILS ANV ONINDIS 3|
00'528°2$ 00°625°L$ _ NVd TO¥.LNOD 1441 4 TVLOL 8ns|
(30v44NS OVNH
%0 00°08 - 00°0$ 00°S0L $ 00681 NOL .2) Old4VHL AVM-ML 304 SHNOLIA LONYLSNOD be
TYAOWIYE/NIVLINIVIN/TIVLSNI ¥O4 (3SYE MOvg
%0 00°0$ » 00'0$ 0S'v6 $ 00°0SS NOL .9) Ol44VHL AVM-OML O SYNOL3A LONYLSNOD €6
YA 00°6.8'2$ 00'G 00t 00°G.G'1$ 00'628'L  $ 00'L 00'ZL OW TOYINOD Ol44vHL zg
Q3AOW3Y ® d3INddY 318vAONIY
%0 00°0$ - 00°0% £5°0 $ 00°000°0L 41 (@18) (A) (.p) SHYVYI "LWAD INOZ MHOM L€
d3AOW3Y ® @3I1ddY 318VvAONIY
%0 00'0%$ - 00°0% GZ'g $ 00'FLL 41 (@18) (M) (u+2) SHYYW " LWAD INOZ MHOM 0F
_ NV1d TONLNOD DIVl a
00°0$ 00°0$ _ ONIAVd ® 3AVYOENS 9 1V10L ans)|
%0 00°0% 2 00°0% 6Z's $ 00°0S1 AS (MOV18) SNVIGIW ILI™ONOD AIHO10D 62
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ GL'LS $ 00°0S} AS  SONVISITYNOILO3HIA ® SNYIA3W ‘SIAYNYIST 82
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 09°¢e $ 00061 AS "AMAYA "“ONOD "3NITH MOIHL WL 22
%0 00°0$ - 00'0$ 5Z'68 $ 00°0¢ AS dNVY YAV "ONOD J/L-¥ 92
%0 00°0% - 00°0% 09'¢s $ 00'00¥'2Z AS MINMAS "ONOD WZ/L¥ SZ
%0 00°0% . 00°0$ T $ 0000002 41 SEYN0 313YONOD .9 +2
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ r've $ 00'065'9E  AS HLd3A .8 - 'LIWAd "ONOD "4NI3Y €2
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ GL'66 $ 00°S01 NOL MOIHL .Z '3SYN0D 30V44NS 0. 3dAL OVINH 22
%0 00'0$ - 00'0$ SZ'68 $ 00622 NOL HL1d3a.9 (3Sv8 ov18) 3s¥N0D 3svy owz_.w 12
%9
%0 00°0$ # 00°0% oL'6vlL $ 00'82. NOL  "8V.LS ¥0d (a3ddv AYYNIS) 3NN Q3LYHOAH 0z
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 12’z $ 00068'6E€  AS _H.d3d.8 ‘NOLLYININYI ‘3avHOENS ‘av.s INIT 6L
ONIAYd ? 3avy94ns 2
TdWOD 31vVa Ol A1va Ol | OW A3ud OW SIHL 3004¥d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [1INN NOILdINOS3a ON
% LNV TVLOL ALD VL1OL ALD LWV IVLOL | 19V¥INOD ALD AINOD

S# ALVINILST AVd VYO L¥O4T7739 LSIM - "ONI “02 NOILINYLSNOD aocoomv




SF 3LVAILS3 AVd VO LY047738 LSam

7L02/92/9

IWAOW3Y HO4 LSO9
LINN 40 %0% ANV TTV.LSNI/HSINYNH ¥O4 1S0D

%0 00°0$ - 00°0% 9z'1 $ 00002 47 1INN 40 %09) ¥314yva O1¥av4 Y3114 'ANIZY 28
62€$ S334 NOILYDIddY

%00L  00°0S9% 002 002 00°0$ 00'52¢ $ 002 v3 (ION) 000051 "ON LINN3d TWY¥3INIO S3AdL LS

%0 00°0$ . 00°0% 00092t § S8y oY ONIA33S HOINW-OYAAH 0§
IYAOW3Y HO4 LSOO LINN
40 %0 ANV TTV.LSNI/HSINYNA ¥04 1S0D LINN

%0 00°0% 2 00'0% v6'C $ 00°000'¢ AS 30 %09 (MOOY | 3dAL) SS3ODV 'LSNOD '8V.LS 6%
[ ddd ¥3LVM WHOLS 9|
00°0%$ 00°0$ _ TVYNOIS JI43vdl 4 TvL10L ans|

%0 00°0% - 00°0$ 00°LZ $ 00°S.¢ 41 LINANOD 13318 "AVO AIDIY 'VIA .2 8%

%0 00°0$ - 00°0% 00°092'L 00'f v3 ATGWISSY X08 TINd Ly
L TVNOIS J134vdl 4]
0003 00°0% [ ONIdIYLS ANV ONINOIS 3 TV.LOL 8nS|

%0 00°0$ - 00'0$ 89°¢ $ 00622 v3  (3LHM) SNOLLNE Dl44VHL DINVYEID “1434-NON oF

%0 00'0$ - 000 89°¢ $ 00005 v3 H-0-ll IdAL UMY "LWACL 1434 Sb
a4no

%0 000% 00'0$ So'L $ 00°0.£'2 47 49 404 (@18) (A) (Z1) 11 IdAL "SYW "LIWAd 143 +¥
WATINO.

%0 00°0% » 00°0% 00°G0L $ 002 V3 QYOM OILSVIdOWYIHL | dAL "Y' LWAD 1434 €
1437 - MOYuY

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 00'S0L $ 00°L VY3 31ONIS OILSVIdOWHIHL | AL MU' LIWAd 1438 2v
(.0 ¥3AO0 51 Q3HSYQ)

%0 00'0% & 00°0% £5°0 $ 00'529'6 347 (M) () OLLSYIOWYIHL | DAL "MW "LWAd 1434 Ly
(@1s)

%0 000$ z 00°0%$ €50 $ 00°0¥€ 47 (A) (9) OILSVIJOWNIHL | IdAL “MYW “LINAD 1438 O
(@1s) (m)

%0 00'0$ - 00'0$ 0z’ $ 00°0LE 47 (2) DILSYIdOWYIHL | IdAL MY "LWAd " 1434 65
(@s) (m)

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ £9'2 $ 00°006 471 (Z1) OILSYIdOWYIHL | IdAL "M "LIWAd 1434 8¢
(a18)

%0 0008 - 00'0$ S6°0 $ 00'026'L 41 (M) (u8) OILSYIdOWYITHL | AL "MMIN "LINAC 1438 Z¢

TdN0OD 31va Ol 31VvA 0L | OW A3ud OW SIHL 3018d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [1INN NOILdI¥OS3a ON

% LV TV.LOL ALD V101 ALD LAY VLOL | 1DWHINOD ALD LINOD

S# 3LYWILSI AVd AVOY LH¥O47738 LSIM - 'ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD 00D TV




%001

aF JLViNILSI AVa UVUa Laua | 139 L5dM

00'¥86°CL$

v102/92/9

00°009'Z 00°009'.  00°0$ 8’ $ 00°009'Z 47 ONIQY¥O HOLIA 3aISAYOY YS9

%00L  00°0€0'ZS$ 00°000°tL  00°000°LL  00°0% €Ly $ 00000'kL  AD NOILVAVOX3 AVYMAYOY S9

%00L  0§'229'c$ 0S'¥e 05've 00°0$ 00°S0} $ 05've V1S ONIFENYD ® ONINYITD +9
MHOMHLYVS ® "d3dd ILIS [

V NOILD3S
8L'€ZP‘80G$ £5°168'eveS | V.10l 9nS g NOILO3S|
00°0$ 00°0$ _ MHOM VEIX3 1 1V10L ans|

%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ 00'sZ $ 00°00} HH 628  H301440 30V3d WHOLINN €9
%0 00°0$ . 00°0$ LGl $ 00°00¢€ 47 'YI3.9 - 3did OAd 29
%0 00°0$ . 00°0$ SL'SL $ 00°000'} 47 INILSAS ONILNIOd T13M 19
%0 00'0$ - 00°0$ 0€'9 $ 00°000'} AS H1d3a.9 ANVS 'avLS LND 09
%0 00'0$ - 00°0$ 05'LE $ 00°00} AS MOIHL W2 'FLIHONOD 0. SSYIO '8VIS T3S 65
HLd3a
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ Zrve $ 00°000'} AS .80 HLONIY.LS ATHYI HOIH "LINAD "ONOD “4NISY 85
[ NHOM VHIXE 1]
00'0% 00°0$ _ S3ILMILN H 1v10L1ans)
3NM3did SONLY ¥ MOQ 'SSOH0 HLNOS
%0 00°0$ - 00'0$ 9z'56 $ 00'6EL'}L AS __H0d YOIH} .2 '3LIHONOD 0. SSYTIO ‘'8VIS Tv3S LS
[ S3ILNILN H]
00°06%°1$ 00°0$ B ddd ¥31VM WHOLS 9 V101 ans|
TYAOWIY HO4H %0 ANV TIVLSNI/HSINYNA
Y04 1800 LINN 40 %09 ‘SOVE TIAVHO
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ SL'LS $ 00015 47 ‘S13INI 1l 3OVLS YO ¥3I¥MVE NOILOILONd 13Nl 9G
TYAOWIY
¥O4 .%0¥ ANV TIVLNSI/HSINYNL HO4 LSOO LINN
%00L  00°0v8$ 00'L 00'L 00°0$ 00°0v8 $ 00’} S1 40 %09) SIHNLONYLS LNOHSYM MONHL "ONOD S5
TYAOWIY HO4 1S00 LINN
40 %0v ANV TIVLSNI/HSINYNA ¥O<4 LSOD LINN
%0 0008 . 00'0$ 09°2} $ 00°0S€ AS 40 %09 (X00Y | 3dAL) $S300V 'LSNOD 'avls +5
IYAOW3Y HO4 1S0D LINN
40 %0% ANV TIVLSNI/HSINYNA ¥O4 1S09 LINN 40
%0 00'0$ ‘ 00°0$ Sz Ly $ 00’7 V3 %09 'MOOY | IOV.LS) HIIY¥YE NOILLOILONd LIINI £
1dINOD 31va ol 31V 0L |[OWA3Yd | OWSIHL 301Md LINN [ ONSIHL [ AID  |LINN NOILLdINOS3a ON
% LAV IVIOL | ALDIVIOL |  ALD LWV V1Ol | 19VMINOD ALD INOD

S# 3LVWILST AVd QVOY L¥047738 LSIM - 'ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD 00D TV




= e T A AV MV WE AWV | U ded DV

¥L0g/92/9

(@1s)

%0 00°0$ 2 00'0$ €60 $ 00'09} 471 (M) (uP) DILSYIJOWNIHL | IdAL MW "LNAd 1434 28
%0 00°0$ - 00°0$ ST $ 0001 v3 (Q3LNNOW ANNOYD) SNOIS WANINNTY 18
ONIdIYLS ® ONINDIS W]
Z2'S52'086$ 00°0$ ONIAVd ® 3avyENS 1 IV.LOL ans]
%00l  05°Z89% 00'0E}L 00°0€1L 00'0% SZ'S $ 00°0€} AS (MOv19) SNYIG3W "ONOD 340100 08
%00l  09°/0S'/$ 00'0€1 00'0€1 00'0$ GL'LS $ 00'0€t AS  SONVY1SI TYNOILO3YIA ‘SNYIA3IN ‘'SIAYNYIdSI 62
%0 00°0% - 00'0$ GZ'68 $ 0008 AS dWYY YAy "ONOD .2Z/L-+ 8.
%0 00'0$ - 00°0$ 09'€e $ 00°0€ AS "MIMAS "ONOD JZ/L-v 1L
%6 8L'ZLL'LES 00'820'vL  00'820'YL 00°0% 122 $ 00'005'pL 41 SEYN0 'ONOD .9 9.
%16 vE'G8Y'€08% 9S'EYE'eT  9S°EPE'EZ  00°0% Zrve $ 00000'vZ  AS H1d3d .8 - “1INAd "ONOD .m_,ﬁ__mmv Gl
%9
%.6 0Z'665°LLS$ 00°96% 00°96% 00°0$ SyoG1L $ 00°0LS NOL  "8V.LS ¥0d (Q31NddV A¥YNTS) NI Q3LYHAOAH +2
%L6 0£'898'65$ €.'680'/Z  €1'680'2Z 000$ 1z'e $ 000¥8°22  AS _ H.d3d.8 NOLLYININYW 3AVHOENS 'av.LS IWIT €L
ONIAVd 2 3avyEns 1|
S5'188°1.$ 00°0$ 3OVNIVYA M 1V.LOL gns)
%16 8S°610'0Z$ Z8'18¢ 28°'18¢ 00'0$ 05'2S $ 00'0Z¥ AS (MOIHL .¥) ONIAVd 3dO1S "ONOD “4NIFY ZZ
%00L  00°088'G$ 002 002 00°0% 000¥6'  $ 002 v3 d0¥ .9¢ (8dS-a2) (L:p) Il IdAL-"1'T'S 1L
(,9€) 13XSVO ¥3gany
%00L  00'SE0°0LS 00°001 00°001 00°0$ Se'00L $ 00'001 41 ‘Il SSY10 ‘9.0 ‘3dId ILIHYONOD IDH™OANITY V0L
%00L  00°LL$ 007001t 00°00L 00°0$ Lo $ 00°00L 41 01-S ‘AL34VS HONIYL 02
%00L  00'0L6'SES 00'00.'S 000004'Ss  00°0% 0€'9 $ 00°00.°S AD NOILYAVOXT TaNNYHD 69
JOVNIVAEA M|
01Zv6's52$ 00°0$ MHOMHLYVE B "d38d 3LIS T 1VLOL ans|
%00L  00°0LZ% 002 002 00°0$ 00501 $ 002 v3 SNOIS J144VvH1 3SO4SIA/AAONIY 89
%00L  09'G6Z'L$ 00'028 00'0Z8 00°0$ 8G°L $ 00028 AS SHLd3d 17V ‘3SV8 ® 30V4HNS LIVHASY TN 29
%00L  00°008'%8L$ 00000'ZZ  00°000°ZZ 00°0% 0v'8 $ 00000022  AD MOYNOg 99
TdN0D 31va oL 31VA 0L | OW A3Yd OW SIHL 301dd LINN | OW SIHL ALD  [1LINN NOILdINOS3a ON
% LAY Iv.l0oL ALD V101 AlLD 1AV TvLl0L LOVHLINOD ALD 1NQD

S# ALVIILST AVd QY0¥ L¥O47139 LSIM - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD dO09TIV




= ALViillagd AV WVUG Lalua | igg Laalivy

00°0%

v10Z/92/9

00°0$ [ SW3LI ¥YOM V¥.IX3 0 TvLOL ans|

%0 00'0% - 00°0% 00°'sZ $ 0000} HH "dH SZ$ "NIN ¥321440 30v3d WHOLINN 001

%0 00°08 - 00°0% GL'GL $ 00'00€ 41 ‘Y14 .9 Adid OAd 66

%0 00°0$ - 00°0% 0051 $ 00°000°L 41 W3LSAS ONIINIOD T13M 86

%0 00'0$ - 00'0% 0€'9 $ 00°000'L AS MOIHL .9 ‘ONVS 'av.ls "LWD /6

%0 00°0$ - 00°0% 05°LE $ 00001 AS MOIHL 2 ‘FLIHONOD .4. SSY10 ‘av1s W3S 96

%0 00°0$ - 00°0% A $ 00'000'} AS HLONIHLS ATHVI HOIH “LWAJ "ONOD "INIZY S6
L SW3.LI MHOM V¥1X3 0]
T A 1S 00°0$ _ ddd ¥31VM WHOLS N TVLOL ans]

%0 00°0% - 00°0% 9z'L $ 00°000'L 41 oldav4 Y3114 "ANIFY  v6

%S¢ 00'SLy'zs 002 002 00'0% 05°20Z'L  $ 008 ov ONIJ33S HOINWOYAAH €6
(849N2 aNIH3g

%L8 G2'906'$ 00°G/8'l 00'S/8°L  00°0$ Gl'e $ 000512 AS dI¥1S .91) THINOD NOISOY3 HO4 ONIAAOS z6
[ ddd ¥3.LVM INHOLS N]
00'0$ 00°0$ [ ONIdIYLS 2 ONINSIS W IVLOL ans]

%0 00'0$ - 00°0% 89'¢ $ 0009 v3 (M) SNOLLNG DI44v¥HL DINYYID “1435-NON 16

%0 00°0% = 00°0$ 89'¢ $ 00°0¥2 47 H-0-1l IdAL "UMHN "LIWAd "1434 06
auno

%0 00°0% g 00°0% S0°L $ 00°066 41 +9 04 (@18) (A) (ZL) I IdAL “MHW "LWAD 1434 68
__\rJZOv.

%0 00°0$ < 00°0% 00°'S0L $ 002 V3 QYOM OILSVIdOWNIHL | 3dAL "MW "LIWAd 1434 88
1HOIY - MOYYY

%0 00°0$ - 00°0% 00°501 $ 002 V3 3TONIS OILSYTdOWNHIHL | 3dAL MHIN "LIWAd 1434 /8
0F ¥3A0 .6} (Q3HSVQ)

%0 00°0$ E 00'0% £5°0 $ 00'006'9 41 (%) OILSYIdOWNIHL | IdAL "YYW “LWAd 1438 98
(@1s)

%0 00°0$ - 00°0% 0Z'¥ $ 00°0v 41(M) (#2) OILSYIdOWNIHL | AL "MHW "LINAD 1434 S8
(ais)

%0 00'0% . 00°0% €92 $ 00081 347(M) (.21) OILSVIdOWNETHL | 3dAL “MHN "LNAD 1434 8
(@1s)

%0 00°0% - 00°0% GO'L $ 00°00€ 341 (M) (.8) DILSYIJOWSITHL | IdAL MY "IWAd 1438 €8

[1dWod 31va oL 31va Ol | OW A3ud OW SIHL 3018d LINN | OW SIHL ALD  JLINN NOILdI¥OS3a ON

| % LWV TV10L ALD TVLOL ALD LAV IVLOL | LOVHINOD ALD _INOD

S# 3LVWILST AVd QY0¥ 1¥04T7739 LSIM - "ONI “09 NOILONHLSNOD A009T1Y




a# SLVNILSE AVd OVOY 14047738 LSam

¥L0Z/82/9

:31va :a3A0¥ddY
[%0t 06'€9L'9¢8°1$ €5°168°CYES IV.LOL ANVNO]
31va Ol 123rodd HLINOW SIHL V101l
81'€92°615$ £5'L68'creS V1Ol gnS 9 NOILD3S
ZL00V'9LE LS 00°0$ IV.LOL ENS V NOILD3S
00°0VE'}LS 00°0$ SYIAYO IONVHD TV.LOL ans
%001 000re'LLS 001 00'L 00°0% o0'ore'LL ¢ 00°L S S370d 43IMOd ONILSIX3 30vHg
%0 000$ - 0008 00°0s%'L 00'p v3 SL13INI V IdAL TIVLSNI
_ SY3QY0 FONVHD]
I 1dINOD 3lva ol 3lva ol OW A3¥d OW SIHL 321dd 1INN OW SIHL ALD LINN NOIlLdI¥2Ss3a ON
% LNV IVIOL | ALDIVIOL |  ALD LV VLOL | 1OVMINOD ALD INOD

S# ALVINILSE AVd V0¥ L¥0471739 1SIM - "ONI “09 NOILONYLSNOD dO09T1TY




